The office of rhe ACE & Project Site ln-charge, purulia pumped storage proje* Site, wBSEDCL,
Bagmundi, Purulia, west Bengal on 07lo3lz0z0 at l2:00 hrs. offers will be opened in presence of
available bidder or their authorized representative.

Estimated Cost: Rs. 12,000/- (Rs.Twelve Thousand) only (Approx.).

Availabilitl of Copy of fender:
WBSEDCL official website: rvw r.v. w b sed c l. in

a. office of the chief Engineer & Project Manager, ppsp He, WBSEDCL, vidyut Bhavan, Salt Lake
City, Kolkata, West Bengal, PIN: 700091.

b. office of the Addl, chief Engineer & Project Site-in-charge, ppSp Site, wBSEDCL, Baghmundi,